
LES ÉLU-E-S DE SAINT-DENIS DANS LES CONSEILS D'ÉCOLES

ÉCOLES ÉLU-E Mandat municipal
ÉLU-E SUR LA                           
LISTE CONDUITE 
PAR :

ANATOLE-France Michel Ribay maire-adjoint Didier Paillard
BALZAC Abdelkader Chibane maire adjoint Didier Paillard
BAS-PRÉS Vincent Huet maire-adjoint Didier Paillard
BEL-AIR Abdelkader Chibane maire adjoint Didier Paillard
BLÉRIOT Patrick Vassalo maire-adjoint Didier Paillard
BRISE-ÉCHALAS Stéphane Peu conseiller municipal Didier Paillard
CALMETTE Martine Rogeret conseillère municipale Didier Paillard
CASARES Suzanna de la Fuente maire-adjointe Didier Paillard
CÉSAIRE Suzanna de la Fuente maire-adjointe Didier Paillard
COLETTE-BESSON Ferdinand Nino conseiller municipal Didier Paillard
CONFLUENCE Michel Ribay maire-adjoint Didier Paillard
CORBILLON Stéphane Privé maire-adjoint Didier Paillard
COSMONAUTES Bally Bagayoko maire-adjoint Didier Paillard
DE CHAMBRUN Elisabeth Belin maire-adjointe Didier Paillard
DELAUNAY Essaid Zemouri conseiller municipal Didier Paillard
DESCARTES Zohra Henni maire-adjointe Didier Paillard
DIEZ Slimane Rabahallah maire-adjoint Didier Paillard
DOISNEAU Didier Paillard conseiller municipal délégué Didier Paillard
FLORÉAL Julien Colas maire-adjoint Didier Paillard
FRANC-MOISIN David Proult maire-adjoint Didier Paillard
GUTENBERG Bertrand Godefroy conseiller municipal délégué Didier Paillard
HAUTES-NOËLLES Bally Bagayoko maire-adjoint Didier Paillard
JEAN-VILAR Jaklin Pavilla 1ère maire-adjointe Didier Paillard
JOLIOT-CURIE Madjid Messaoudene conseiller municipal délégué Didier Paillard
JONCHEROLLES Fatima Laronde conseillère municipale Mathieu Hanotin
JULES-GUESDE Fatima Laronde conseillère municipale Mathieu Hanotin
JULES-VALLÈS Jaklin Pavilla 1ère maire-adjointe Didier Paillard
L'ESTRÉE Kamal El Mahouti conseiller municipal Didier Paillard
L'HERMITAGE Florence Haye maire-adjointe Didier Paillard
LA LISON Delphine Helle conseillère municipale déléguée Didier Paillard
LA MONTJOIE Asta Touré conseillère municipale Didier Paillard
LA ROSERAIE Elisabeth Belin maire-adjointe Didier Paillard
LA SAUSSAIE Martine Rogeret conseillère municipale Didier Paillard
LA SOURCE Conception Diez-Soto-Diez conseillère municipale Didier Paillard
LACORE David Proult maire-adjoint Didier Paillard
LANGEVIN Chérifa Zidane maire-adjointe Didier Paillard
LE CORDOUAN Raphaële Serreau conseillère municipale Didier Paillard
LE STADE Florence Haye maire-adjointe Didier Paillard
LE-LENDIT Zaïa Boughilas conseillère municipale déléguée Didier Paillard
LES DRAPIERS Bertrand Godefroy conseiller municipal délégué Didier Paillard
LES GUELDRES Béatrice Geyres-Lebrun conseillère municipale Didier Paillard
LILI-BOULANGER Raphaële Serreau conseillère municipale Didier Paillard
LOUISE-MICHEL Fabienne Soulas maire-adjointe Didier Paillard
MADIGOU Hakim Rebiha maire-adjoint Didier Paillard
MARCEL-SEMBAT Sonia Pignot maire-adjointe Didier Paillard
MARVILLE Patrick Vassalo maire-adjoint Didier Paillard
MOULIN-BASSET Madjid Messaoudene conseiller municipal délégué Didier Paillard
MOULINS-DOS-D'ÂNE Cécile Ranguin maire-adjointe Didier Paillard
NIKKI-DE-SAINT-PHALLE Asta Touré conseillère municipale Didier Paillard
OPALINE David Proult maire-adjoint Didier Paillard
PASTEUR Julien Colas maire-adjoint Didier Paillard
PETITS-CAILLOUX Zaïa Boughilas conseillère municipale déléguée Didier Paillard
PETITS-PIANOS Raphaële Serreau conseillère municipale Didier Paillard
PIERRE-SÉMARD Florence Haye maire-adjointe Didier Paillard
PINA-BAUSCH Michel Ribay maire-adjoint Didier Paillard
PLEYEL Raphaële Serreau conseillère municipale Didier Paillard
PUY-PENSOT Mathilde Caroly maire-adjointe Didier Paillard
RACHEL-CARSON Ferdinand Nino conseiller municipal Didier Paillard
RENOIR Fabienne Soulas maire-adjointe Didier Paillard
ROBESPIERRE Didier Paillard conseiller municipal délégué Didier Paillard
RODIN Fabienne Soulas maire-adjointe Didier Paillard
RÛ-DE-MONFORT David Proult maire-adjoint Didier Paillard
SAINT-EXUPÉRY Béatrice Geyres-Lebrun conseillère municipale Didier Paillard
SAINT-JUST Karim Boualem conseiller municipal Mathieu Hanotin
SAINT-LÉGER Slimane Rabahallah maire-adjoint Didier Paillard
SEMAT Essaid Zemouri conseiller municipal Didier Paillard
SORANO Cécile Ranguin maire-adjointe Didier Paillard
TAOS-AMROUCHE Suzanna de la Fuente maire-adjointe Didier Paillard
VICTOR-HUGO Silvia Capanema conseillère municipale Didier Paillard
VIEILLE-MER Bally Bagayoko maire-adjoint Didier Paillard
WALLON Mathilde Caroly maire-adjointe Didier Paillard


